
University of Agronomic Sciences and Veterinary Medicine Bucharest
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine

Programme: Veterinary Medicine in english

Intocmit,
Conf. Dr. Gabriel Cotor

Day Hour Schedule - year VI sem II 2021 - 2022
Group 1 Group 2

M
on

da
y

8-9
9-10 Forensic Pathology and Diagnostic Necropsy  (Cours)10-11

11-12 Manag. of equine diseases (MED) / Manag. of canin &feline  diseases MCD)  /Manag. of zoo animals diseases (MZD)
12-13 DEONTOLOGY (cours)
13-14
14-15 DEONTOLOGY (PW)
15-16 DEONTOLOGY (PW)
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20

T
ue

sd
ay

8-9 THERAPEUTICS (Course)
9-10

10-11
11-12

Forensic Pathology and Diagnostic Necropsy (PW)12-13 THERAPEUTICS (PW)
13-14 THERAPEUTICS (PW) Forensic Pathology and Diagnostic Necropsy (PW)
14-15
15-16
16-17 Practical Works in Units for Slaughtering and Processing of

Foodstuffs17-18 Practical Works in Units for Slaughtering and Processing of
Foodstuffs18-19

19-20

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

8-9
9-10

10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15 Master degree – Optional Module  PW (4 h/day x 7 weeks = 28 hours)

Weeks 1-7:MED
Weeks 8-14: MCD

15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20

T
hu

rs
da

y

8-9
9-10

10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15 Master degree – Optional Module  PW (4 h/day x 7 weeks = 28 hours)

Weeks 1-7:MZD15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20

Fr
id

ay

8-9
9-10

10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14
14-15
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19
19-20

Facultative disciplines
Health Management of Livestock*

Experimental Parasitology*
Antimicrobial Resistance*


